Thangool Saturday 28 January, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 OWNERS AND TRAINERS BenchMark 55 Handicap

1075 metres

01

02
03

04
05

06
07

08

10

$7000
Amber Ale(James Curtain)

Blooded(Darryl Gardiner)
Strategic Glory(Shane Sigvart)

Like My Brother(Bob Murray)
Power On Harry(Tom Button)

Saucey Angel(Shane Sigvart)
Jedda's Girl(Bevan Johnson)

Quiet Reflection(Lyle Rowe)

DIPPED IN GOLD(Christopher
Maxfield)

Ms Hannah
English
Ms Zoe White

Ms Natalea
Summers

Pietro Romeo

Shane
McGovern

Adrian Coome

Ms Dakota
Graham

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Mark Barnham

01:35PM

1

2 COUNCILLOR PAT BRENNAN BenchMark 65 Handicap

1300 metres

01

03

04

05

06
07

01

02
03

04

05

$7000
Just Call Me Louie(Fred E Smith)

FINAL HOPE(Damien Rideout)
Blaze to Fortune(Denis Schultz)
Bilo Bar(Darryl Gardiner)

Simply Showtime(Darryl Gardiner)
Trigger Lad(Darryl Gardiner)

KEN O'DOWD Class B Handicap
1400 metres

$7000

ENDEAVOUR BAY(Damien
Rideout)

Bagger Tricks(Shane Sigvart)
Boomtown Boy(Angela Stephens)

Forest Gazelle(Allan O'Sullivan)

Byron Babe(Bob Murray)

Scott
Sheargold

Adrian Coome

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Ms Natalie
Morton

Quayde Krogh
Ms Zoe White

Adrian Coome

Quayde Krogh

Ms Dakota
Graham

Shane
McGovern

Pietro Romeo

02:15PM

5

02:55PM

63.0

61.0
60.0

58.5
58.5

58.5
58.0

57.5

55.0

60.5

58.5

57.0

55.0

55.0
55.0

60.0

57.5
57.5

57.5

57.0

06 Monte Victory(Michael Mawn)
07 Amadeus Lad(Craig Smith)

08  Plain 'n' Simple(Julieann
Lancaster)
09  Accepting(Allan O'Sullivan)

10 Hay Deet(Allen Albert)

11 Racey Chick(Denis Schultz)

4 JEFF SEENEY Maiden Plate
800 metres $7000

01 Rosie's Son(Bevan Johnson)

02  Guinigi Prince(Tom Button)
03  Crimson Kimono(Shane Sigvart)

04 One Won't Hurt Ya(Christopher
Maxfield)

05 Redreka(James Curtain)
06 Sequoia Miss(James Curtain)

08 Saykrid Lady(James Curtain)

09 Typhoon Tahnie(Bevan Johnson)

Ms Hannah
English
Scott
Sheargold

Mark Barnham

Ms Zoe White

Ms Natalea
Summers

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Ms Dakota
Graham

Adrian Coome
Mark Barnham
Quayde Krogh

Ms Zoe White
Ms Hannah
English

Ms Natalie
Morton

Scott
Sheargold

10

11

03:35PM

8

4

57.0

56.5

56.0

55.5
55.5

55.0

58.5

57.0
56.5
56.5

56.5
56.5

55.0

55.0

5 NEV FERRIER MAYOR BANANA SHIRE COUNCIL BenchMark

50 Handicap
800 metres $7000

02 I Am McLovin(James Curtain)

03  Tropical Heatwave(Mat Reardon)
04 Minto's Lass(Darryl Gardiner)
05 Nock With Ya Elbow(Allen Albert)

06 Bitten(Bob Murray)

07 Cuba Rose(Bevan Johnson)

Ms Hannah
English

Mark Barnham
Ms Zoe White

Ms Natalea
Summers
Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Ms Dakota
Graham

04:15PM

1

10

60.0

60.0
59.5
59.5

59.0

59.0

08

09

10
11

12

Isis Amber(Kevin J Miller) Ms
Jessikah-Lee

Brand

Red Chevy Coupe(Kim McGovern) Shane
McGovern

Rose or Bud(Darryl Johnston) Quayde Krogh
Bulletin Belle(Laurie Clem) Ms Natalie
Morton

Diva Miss(Barry Fitzgerald) Pietro Romeo

11

59.0

58.0

57.0
55.5

55.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




