Thangool Saturday 28 January, 2017



11 59.0

7 58.0

4 57.0

2 55.5

5 55.5

Ms

Shane

McGovern

Ms Natalie Morton

Jessikah-Lee Brand

Quayde Krogh

Pietro Romeo

Red Chevy Coupe(Kim McGovern)

Rose or Bud(Darryl Johnston)

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	NERS AND TRAINERS BenchMar	k 55 Handicap			06	Monte Victory(Michael Mawn)	Ms Hannah	10	57.0	80	Isis Amber(Kevin J Miller)
1075 metres \$7000			01:	35PM	07	A d L - d(C:i C:i-l-)	English	7	FC F		
01	Amber Ale(James Curtain)	Ms Hannah English	1	63.0	07	Amadeus Lad(Craig Smith)	Scott Sheargold		56.5	09	Red Chevy Coupe(Kim McGo
02	Blooded(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Zoe White	6	61.0	80	Plain 'n' Simple(Julieann	Mark Barnham	1	56.0	10	Dogo or Bud/Darmy Johnsto
03	Strategic Glory(Shane Sigvart)	Ms Natalea Summers	5	60.0	09	Lancaster) Accepting(Allan O'Sullivan)	Ms Zoe White	8		10 11	Rose or Bud(Darryl Johnsto Bulletin Belle(Laurie Clem)
04	Like My Brother(Bob Murray)	Pietro Romeo	8	58.5	10	Hay Deet(Allen Albert)	Ms Natalea	11	55.5	12	Diva Miss(Parm, Fitzgarald)
05	Power On Harry(Tom Button)	Shane McGovern	4	58.5	11	Racey Chick(Denis Schultz)	Summers Ms Jessikah-Lee	4	55.0	12	Diva Miss(Barry Fitzgerald)
06	Saucey Angel(Shane Sigvart)	Adrian Coome	9	58.5			Brand				
07	Jedda's Girl(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota Graham	3	58.0	4 JEF	F SEENEY Maiden Plate					
08	Quiet Reflection(Lyle Rowe)	Ms Ngarie	7	57.5	800	metres \$7000		03	:35PM		
10	DIPPED IN GOLD(Christopher	Nelson Mark Barnham	2	55.0	01	Rosie's Son(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota Graham	8	58.5		
	Maxfield)		_	55.0	02	Guinigi Prince(Tom Button)	Adrian Coome	6	57.0		
2 601					03	Crimson Kimono(Shane Sigvart)	Mark Barnham	2	56.5		
	2 COUNCILLOR PAT BRENNAN BenchMark 65 Handica 1300 metres \$7000			:15PM	04	One Won't Hurt Ya(Christopher Maxfield)	Quayde Krogh	3	56.5		
01	Just Call Me Louie(Fred E Smith)	Scott	5	60.5	05	Redreka(James Curtain)	Ms Zoe White	5	56.5		
03	FINAL HOPE(Damien Rideout)	Sheargold Adrian Coome	4	58.5	06	Sequoia Miss(James Curtain)	Ms Hannah English	7	56.5		
04	Blaze to Fortune(Denis Schultz)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	2	57.0	08	Saykrid Lady(James Curtain)	Ms Natalie Morton	1	55.0		
05	Bilo Bar(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Natalie Morton	3	55.0	09	Typhoon Tahnie(Bevan Johnson)	Scott Sheargold	4	55.0		
06	Simply Showtime(Darryl Gardiner)	Quayde Krogh	1	55.0	5 NEV	FERRIER MAYOR BANANA SH	IRE COUNCIL Be	nchM	1ark		
07	Trigger Lad(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Zoe White	6	55.0		Handicap					
2 1/51	I OIDOWD Class B Handison				800	metres \$7000			:15PM		
	N O'DOWD Class B Handicap 00 metres \$7000		02	:55PM	02	I Am McLovin(James Curtain)	Ms Hannah English	1	60.0		
01	ENDEAVOUR BAY(Damien	Adrian Coome	2	60.0	03	Tropical Heatwave(Mat Reardon)	Mark Barnham	9	60.0		
	Rideout)		_		04	Minto's Lass(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Zoe White	10	59.5		
02	Bagger Tricks(Shane Sigvart)	Quayde Krogh		57.5	05	Nock With Ya Elbow(Allen Albert)		8	59.5		
03	Boomtown Boy(Angela Stephens)	Ms Dakota Graham	9	57.5	06	Bitten(Bob Murray)	Summers Ms Ngarie	3	59.0		
04	Forest Gazelle(Allan O'Sullivan)	Shane	6	57.5		, ,,	Nelson				
05	Byron Babe(Bob Murray)	McGovern Pietro Romeo	3	57.0	07	Cuba Rose(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota Graham	6	59.0		

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.